PSK5PFK TI ME 16:

AGENCY 1501 WOODSI DE TOWN

CODE TOWNSHI P
A WOODSI DE

TOWNSHI P TOTAL
CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACI FIC

05 ILLINO S CENTRAL(I Q)
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

END OF REPORT

26: 30
RESI DENTI AL
186, 582. 57
186, 582. 57
LOCAL RR
. 00
.00
.00
.00

SANGAMON COUNTY DATE 5/12/10
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2009 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

1, 917.
1, 917.
STATE
399.
464.
477.

1, 341.

25
25

COVMVERCI AL | NDUSTRI AL M NERAL
34, 158. 69 3,431. 19 .00
34, 158. 69 3,431. 19 . 00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL
226, 089. 70

226, 089. 70
TOTAL

399. 90
464. 11
477. 30
1,341.31

227,431.01
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